
CONTRIBUTOR 
CLUB

SABRE
CLUB

WAHOO
CLUB

CAVALIER
CLUB

COACHES
CLUB

ORANGE &
BLUE CLUB

CAPTAINS
CLUB

V
CLUB

COMMONWEALTH
CLUB

CHAMPIONS
CLUB

SCHOLARSHIP CLUB

IN-STATE OUT-OF-STATE

$1-99
$100-
349

$350-
749

$750-
1,749

$1,750-
3,499

$3,500-
4,999

$5,000-
7,499

$7,500-
14,999

$15,000-
24,999

$25,000-
37,499

$37,500+ $75,000+

FO
OT

BA
LL

PRIORITY SEASON 
TICKETS 2 2 4 4 4 6 8 10 12 12 12

RESERVED 
PARKING 1* 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2

M
EN

’S
 B

AS
KE

TB
AL

L

PRIORITY SEASON 
TICKETS 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 6 8 8 8

OR OR OR OR OR OR OR
PREMIUM/PRIME/

COURTSIDE
SEASON TICKETS

2 4 4 6 8 8 8

RESERVED 
PARKING 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2

ACC TOURNAMENT 
TICKETS (excludes parking)

2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 6 8 8

W
OM

EN
’S

 B
AS

KE
TB

AL
L

RESERVED
SEASON TICKETS 2+ 2+ 2+ 2+ 2+ 2+ 2+ 2+ 2+ 2+ 2+ 2+

COURTSIDE 
SEASON TICKETS 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

RESERVED 
PARKING 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

*Cavalier Club members ($750-$1,749) are eligible to request football reserved parking in the North I lot.  All other reserved parking lots require a minimum gift at the Coaches Club level ($1,750- $3,499). 

Football and Men’s Basketball: Tickets and parking are based on availability. Season ticket and parking quantities are determined by Giving Level. Season ticket and parking locations and post-season ticket quantities are determined by Giving Level and/or 
Priority Points. Single-game seat locations are determined by Priority Points. Donors must have a current year Annual Fund gift to receive Priority Points. Additional Football season tickets may be purchased outside of donation-required areas. Men’s Basketball: 
Premium, Prime, and Courtside seating eligibility is based on a John Paul Jones Arena gift as well as an Annual Fund gift and Priority Points. Women’s Basketball: Tickets and parking are based on availability. New season ticket purchase and postseason seat 
location are based on Priority Points. Donors must have a current year Annual Fund gift to receive Priority Points. For the current seating charts and ticket price levels, visit VirginiaSports.com/tickets.

2024 GIVING LEVELS & BENEFITS

Virginia Athletics Foundation | P.O. Box 400833 | Charlottesville, VA 22904-4833

MEMBER BENEFITS
Members who donate $100 or more to the Annual Fund can receive benefits based on their Giving Level. These benefits include: priority pre-sale, season, 
single-game, and post-season tickets, priority parking, priority seating options for some Olympic sports, local business discounts, a yearly membership 
packet, and subscription to Cavalier Corner. Donors at the Scholarship Club Giving Level will be invited to participate in unique experiences throughout 
the year. Donors must meet previous year’s Annual Fund Giving Level in order to maintain existing Football and/or Basketball season tickets and parking 
location(s), if applicable. If you have any questions about membership benefits, contact the Virginia Athletics Foundation at 434.982.5555.

PRIORITY POINTS
Donors to the Annual Fund earn Priority Points which are calculated each year once Annual Fund pledges or payments are made. Priority Points are used 
when assigning season ticket seat location, parking location, single-game and post-season ticket quantities. 
Please visit VirginiaAthleticsFoundation.com/priority-points/ for additional ways to maximize Priority Points. 

TAX INFORMATION
The VAF is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization. The VAF qualifies for the charitable contribution deduction under Section 170(b)(1)(A) and has been 
classified as an organization that is not a private foundation under Section 509(a)(1). Gifts associated with benefits, including the right to purchase tickets 
to home games, are not considered charitable contributions per IRS regulations. Please consult your tax advisor.

WAYS TO GIVE

Complete and return the 
enclosed 2024 Annual Fund 
Pledge form in the prepaid 

envelope provided.

MAIL

Visit our website at 
VirginiaAthleticsFoundation.com 

or use the QR code 
to make your gift.

ONLINE

Call our team at 
434.982.5555 for 

additional ways to give.

PHONE

Visit the Virginia Athletics 
Foundation office located at

Bryant Hall - Room 260
1815 Stadium Road

Charlottesville, VA 22903

IN PERSON

According to IRS regulations, VAF cannot accept payments from donor-advised funds (DAFs) for gifts associated with benefits.
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