2024 GIVING LEVELS & BENEFITS



		CONTRIBUTOR CLUB	SABRE CLUB	WAHOO CLUB	CAVALIER CLUB	COACHES CLUB	ORANGE & Blue Club	CAPTAINS CLUB	V CLUB	COMMONWEALTH CLUB	CHAMPIONS CLUB	SCHOLARSHIP CLUB	
												IN-STATE	OUT-OF-STATE
		^{\$} 1-99	\$100- 349	\$350- 749	\$750- 1,749	\$1,750- 3,499	\$3,500- 4,999	\$5,000- 7,499	\$7,500- 14,999	\$15,000- 24,999	\$25,000- 37,499	\$37,500+	\$75,000+
FOOTBALL	PRIORITY SEASON TICKETS		2	2	4	4	4	6	8	10	12	12	12
F007	RESERVED Parking				1*	1	1	1	1	1	2	2	2
	PRIORITY SEASON TICKETS		2	2	2	4	4	4	4	6	8	8	8
BASKETBALI	PREMIUM/PRIME/ COURTSIDE SEASON TICKETS						OR 2	OR 4	OR 4	OR 6	or 8	OR 8	OR 8
MEN'S B	RESERVED Parking					1	1	1	1	1	2	2	2
	ACC TOURNAMENT TICKETS (excludes parking)		2	2	2	2	2	2	4	4	6	8	8
ETBALL	RESERVED SEASON TICKETS	2+	2+	2+	2+	2+	2+	2+	2+	2+	2+	2+	2+
WOMEN'S BASKETBALL	COURTSIDE SEASON TICKETS				2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
WOMEN	RESERVED Parking		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1

^{*}Cavalier Club members (\$750-\$1,749) are eligible to request football reserved parking in the North I lot. All other reserved parking lots require a minimum gift at the Coaches Club level (\$1,750-\$3,499).

Football and Men's Basketball: Tickets and parking are based on availability. Season ticket and parking quantities are determined by Giving Level and/or Priority Points. Single-game seat locations are determined by Priority Points. Donors must have a current year Annual Fund gift to receive Priority Points. Additional Football season tickets may be purchased outside of donation-required areas. Men's Basketball: Premium, Prime, and Courtside seating eligibility is based on a John Paul Jones Arena gift as well as an Annual Fund gift and Priority Points. Women's Basketball: Tickets and parking are based on availability. New season ticket purchase and postseason seat location are based on Priority Points. Donors must have a current year Annual Fund gift to receive Priority Points. Points Points Points. Donors must have a current year Annual Fund gift to receive Priority Points. Points Points Points Points. Donors must have a current year Annual Fund gift to receive Priority Points. Points Poi

MEMBER BENEFITS

Members who donate \$100 or more to the Annual Fund can receive benefits based on their Giving Level. These benefits include: priority pre-sale, season, single-game, and post-season tickets, priority parking, priority seating options for some Olympic sports, local business discounts, a yearly membership packet, and subscription to *Cavalier Corner*. Donors at the Scholarship Club Giving Level will be invited to participate in unique experiences throughout the year. Donors must meet previous year's Annual Fund Giving Level in order to maintain existing Football and/or Basketball season tickets and parking location(s), if applicable. If you have any questions about membership benefits, contact the Virginia Athletics Foundation at **434.982.5555**.

PRIORITY POINTS

Donors to the Annual Fund earn Priority Points which are calculated each year once Annual Fund pledges or payments are made. Priority Points are used when assigning season ticket seat location, parking location, single-game and post-season ticket quantities.

Please visit VirginiaAthleticsFoundation.com/priority-points/ for additional ways to maximize Priority Points.

TAX INFORMATION

The VAF is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization. The VAF qualifies for the charitable contribution deduction under Section 170(b)(1)(A) and has been classified as an organization that is not a private foundation under Section 509(a)(1). Gifts associated with benefits, including the right to purchase tickets to home games, are not considered charitable contributions per IRS regulations. Please consult your tax advisor.

WAYS TO GIVE

MAIL

Complete and return the enclosed 2024 Annual Fund Pledge form in the prepaid envelope provided.

ONLINE

Visit our website at
VirginiaAthleticsFoundation.com
or use the QR code
to make your gift.

PHONE

Call our team at **434.982.5555** for additional ways to give.

IN PERSON

Visit the Virginia Athletics Foundation office located at

Bryant Hall - Room 260 1815 Stadium Road Charlottesville, VA 22903



According to IRS regulations, VAF cannot accept payments from donor-advised funds (DAFs) for gifts associated with benefits.